20800088401

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Priorie #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
1,1-0,->> 24, 5-07
NO8000041593

Office Use Only



200135274762

09/05/08--01027--013 **125.00

2000 SEP 17 PH 1:55
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF FIRE

D. BRUCE

SEP 17 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

·		
SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)		-
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
GARY CARVIS		
(Name of Person)		
CARVIS CATLE CO LIC		
(Firm/Company)		
4720 WAUCHULA RD	·····	
MYAKKA CITY FL 34251	000 SEP	7
(City/State and Zip Code)	000 SEP 17 PM 1:55	- Comment
(Name of Person) at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	l: 55	
,		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\text{\$160.00 Filing F} } \text{Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}	itus &	
Mailing Address Street/Courier Address		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



September 8, 2008

GARY CARVIS 4720 WAUCHULA RD MYAKKA CITY, FL 34251

SUBJECT: CARVIS CATTLE CO LLC

Ref. Number: W08000041593

We have received your document for CARVIS CATTLE CO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 708A00049082

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
CARVIS CATTLE	Co	LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," o	or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:		_ T !!a.d T !ab!!!a	Ci	
The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the	e Limited Liabilit	y Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Addres	<u>s:</u>		
4720 WAUCHULA RD	SAME			
MYHLKA CITY PL				
34251				
City, State, and Having been named as registered agent and to ach liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ess (P.O. Box NOT a FL S4251 d Zip eccept service of pre- is certificate, I here I further agree to formance of my du	ocess for the above eby accept the app comply with the pties, and I am fam.	pointment as provisions of all piliar with and	Control organic control
accept the obligations of my position as regist	ered agent as prov	rided for in Chapte	r 608, F.S	

Registered Agent's Signature (REOURED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

• • •

$. \frac{\text{Title:}}{\text{"MCD"} = \text{Money}}$		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	nger naging Member	
		
		·
•		
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)	
TICLE V: Effective an effective date is line or 90 days after the d	sted, the date must be s	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days p
REQUIRED SI	IGNATURE:	
REQUIRED S	land	TASE 38
REQUIRED S	Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member: AR SE
REQUIRED S	Signature of a member of this document constitution	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
<u>REQUIRED</u> S	Signature of a member of	tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjurys ein are true.)
REQUIRED S	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here	tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjurys einare true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)